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Overall Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Italy       1664,00 1927,42 614,04 4205,46
         Emma Andrea*

 Gorrino Gianluca*
 Gasparini Matilde*
 Rattalino Chiara

Jun M 
Jun M 
Jun F 
Jun F 

*1000,00
*664,00
557,69
653,85

*1000,00
373,81
*927,42
733,87

*614,04  

2   Belgium      1672,00 1319,05 1000,00 3991,05
         Vrancx Celine*

 Van Reeth Ian*
Jun F 
Jun M 

*1000,00
*672,00

*1000,00
*319,05 *1000,00

 

3   Germany      544,00 273,81 339,18 1156,99
         Zinn Ben* Jun M  *544,00 *273,81 *339,18  

4   Netherlands      500,00 133,33 374,27 1007,60
         Aartsen Bas* Jun M  *500,00 *133,33 *374,27  

Chief Judge
Molenkamp Rob

Homologator
Turner Paul

Scorer
Vrancx Ludo


